
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EASTON

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030AIRPARK DR 0.000MD 00322 B

 0.000  0.510  0.510BAY ST 0.000MD 00033

 0.000  0.130  0.130BLACK DOG ALLEY 0.000MD 00309

 0.000  1.300  1.300CENTREVILLE RD 0.000MD 00662 C

 0.000  0.769  0.769DOVER RD 0.000MD 00331

 0.000  5.120  5.120EASTON PKWY 0.000MD 00322

 0.000  0.609  0.609LONGWOODS RD 0.000MD 00662 C

 0.000  1.294  1.294MATTHEWSTOWN RD 0.000MD 00328

 0.000  5.133  5.133OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

 0.000  1.797  1.797OXFORD RD 0.000MD 00333

 0.000  0.380  0.380PEACH BLOSSOM RD 0.000MD 00333

 0.000  0.350  0.350PORT ST 0.000MD 00334

 0.000  0.580  0.580S WASHINGTON ST 0.000MD 00565 A

 0.000  0.481  0.481ST MICHAELS RD 0.000MD 00033

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  18.483  18.483 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 12
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 0.000  1.090  1.090AIRPORT RD 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.019  0.019BARTLETT AVE 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.220  0.220CHILCUTT RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  0.012  0.012CLEARVIEW RD 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  0.140  0.140CORDOVA RD 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  0.011  0.011DOVER ACRES RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  0.260  0.260DUTCHMANS LA 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  0.323  0.323GLEBE RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.011  0.011GLEN RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  0.224  0.224GOLDSBOROUGH NECK RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  0.011  0.011HEWORTH RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.012  0.012KENNEDY ST EAST 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.220  0.220N WASHINGTON ST 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.130  0.130W GLENWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00211

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  2.683  2.683 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 12
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 0.000  0.040  0.040ADKINS LA #2 0.000MU 00022

 0.000  0.160  0.160AIRPARK DR 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.161  0.161ALDAN ST 0.000MU 00027

 0.000  0.368  0.368ALICIA DR 0.000MU 01229

 0.000  0.260  0.260AMANDAS WAY 0.000MU 01206

 0.000  0.090  0.090ANGLE LA 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.080  0.080APPLEWOOD CT 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.110  0.110ARBOR PL 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.150  0.150ARCADIA ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.103  0.103ARMINTA PL 0.000MU 00051

 0.000  0.400  0.400AUGUST ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110AURORA PARK ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  1.660  1.660AURORA ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.100  0.100AUSTIN LA 0.000MU 01236

 0.000  0.090  0.090BAINBRIDGE PL 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.106  0.106BARNETT LA 0.000MU 00086

 0.000  0.040  0.040BEECH PL 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.210  0.210BEECHWOOD DR 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.205  0.205BETHUNE DR 0.000MU 00097

 0.000  0.140  0.140BIERY ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.065  0.065BLACKBERRY CT 0.000MU 01241

 0.000  0.100  0.100BLAKE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.090  0.090BOBS WAY 0.000MU 01209

 0.000  0.080  0.080BORDER LA 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOUNDARY LA 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOYD CT 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.140  0.140BRADLEY AVE 0.000MU 01204

 0.080  0.000  0.080BRAINARD LA 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.250  0.250BRANCH LA 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.160  0.160BRANCH LINE WAY 0.000MU 01231

 0.000  0.130  0.130BRANT CT 0.000MU 00136

 0.000  0.272  0.272BRENTON DR 0.000MU 00138

 0.000  0.140  0.140BRETT RD 0.000MU 00137

 0.000  0.070  0.070BREWERS LA 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.150  0.150BRIDGE ST 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.240  0.240BROOK LA 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.610  0.610BROOKLETTS AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.638  0.638BROOKS DR 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.180  0.180BROOKWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.144  0.144BRYAN DR 0.000MU 01248

 0.000  0.070  0.070BURGESS CT 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.050  0.050BYRON ALLEY 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.190  0.190CADMUS LA 0.000MU 01160

 0.040  0.250  0.290CALVERT ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.190  0.190CAMELIA DR 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.390  0.390CANVASBACK DR 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.100  0.100CARROLL ALLEY 0.000MU 09012

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 12
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 0.000  0.590  0.590CASEY AVE 0.000MU 01207

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAULK LA 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.110  0.110CECIL DR 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.090  0.090CEDAR LA 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.060  0.060CENTER LA 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.190  0.190CHAPEL FARM DR 0.000MU 00218

 0.000  0.420  0.420CHAPEL RD 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.530  0.530CHARLES DR 0.000MU 01203

 0.000  0.200  0.200CHERELYN WAY 0.000MU 01211

 0.000  0.160  0.160CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHESTER CT 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.450  0.450CHOPTANK AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.150  0.150CLAY ST 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.030  0.030CLOVE CT 0.000MU 00233

 0.000  0.105  0.105COLEMAN DR 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.110  0.110COLONIAL COURTS 0.000MU 00238

 0.000  0.060  0.060COLONIAL CT 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  0.830  0.830COLONY CIR 0.000MU 00234

 0.000  0.500  0.500COMMERCE DR 0.000MU 00241

 0.000  0.080  0.080COMMONS DR 0.000MU 00232

 0.000  1.696  1.696CORBIN PKWY 0.000MU 00236

 0.000  0.030  0.030CORSICA CT 0.000MU 00242

 0.000  0.120  0.120COUNTRY LANE WAY 0.000MU 01212

 0.000  0.050  0.050CRABAPPLE CT 0.000MU 00239

 0.000  0.180  0.180CREAMERY LA 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.100  0.100CURTISS ST 0.000MU 01245

 0.000  0.210  0.210CYNWOOD DR 0.000MU 00247

 0.000  0.180  0.180DALE AVE 0.000MU 01217

 0.000  0.240  0.240DAVIS AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.070  0.070DAWN AVE 0.000MU 01218

 0.000  0.100  0.100DECATUR PL 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.370  0.370DIAMOND ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.040  0.040DILL CT 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.070  0.070DIXON ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.140  0.140DOGWOOD TERR 0.000MU 00273

 0.000  0.029  0.029DORAL CT 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.260  0.260DOVE LA 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.510  0.510DOVER RD 0.000MU 00277

 0.000  0.720  0.720DOVER ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.170  0.170DOVER ST #2 0.000MU 00282

 0.000  0.070  0.070DUKES AVE N W 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.090  0.090DUKES AVE S E 0.000MU 00291

 0.000  0.440  0.440DUSTIN AVE 0.000MU 01221

 0.000  0.700  0.700DUTCHMANS LA 0.000MU 00293

 0.000  0.070  0.070DYOTT CT 0.000MU 00295

 0.000  0.140  0.140E NEEDWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00762

 0.000  0.120  0.120E OAK AVE 0.000MU 00780

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 12
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 0.000  0.100  0.100E PINE LA 0.000MU 00843

 0.000  0.230  0.230EARLE AVE 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.160  0.160EARLE AVE #2 0.000MU 00302

 0.000  0.200  0.200EAST AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.110  0.110EAST AVE #2 0.000MU 00312

 0.000  0.250  0.250ELIZABETH ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.430  0.430ELK LA 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.490  0.490ELLIOTT RD 0.000MU 01250

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELM AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.100  0.100ELM AVE #2 0.000MU 00342

 0.000  0.440  0.440ELWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.100  0.100ERICKSON DR 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.109  0.109ETHAN AVE 0.000MU 00356

 0.000  0.140  0.140FALL LA 0.000MU 00357

 0.000  0.260  0.260FEDERAL ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.250  0.250FIR ST 0.000MU 01238

 0.000  0.485  0.485FISHER RANGE RD 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.060  0.060FLOYD LA 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.160  0.160FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.430  0.430FRANCIS ST 0.000MU 00378

 0.000  0.280  0.280FRONT LA 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.200  0.200GARDEN ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.290  0.290GIBSON LA 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.410  0.410GLEBE PARK DR 0.000MU 00408

 0.000  0.990  0.990GLEBE RD 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.610  0.610GLENWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.080  0.080GLENWOOD AVE #2 0.000MU 00422

 0.000  0.110  0.110GLENWOOD CT 0.000MU 00423

 0.000  0.890  0.890GOLDSBOROUGH ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.760  0.760GOLTON DR 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.030  0.030GRAVEL AL 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.060  0.060GUNTHER LA 0.000MU 09015

 0.000  0.240  0.240HAMMOND ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.830  0.830HANSON ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.080  0.080HARDIN ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.950  0.950HARRISON ST 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.500  0.500HAWKES HILL RD 0.000MU 00472

 0.000  0.170  0.170HAYWARD AVE 0.000MU 00475

 0.000  0.130  0.130HAZELWOOD DR 0.000MU 00478

 0.000  0.255  0.255HEMLOCK LA 0.000MU 01239

 0.000  0.060  0.060HEMSLEY LA 0.000MU 00479

 0.000  0.100  0.100HICKORY LA 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.730  0.730HIGGINS ST 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.250  0.250HIGH ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.020  0.020HILL LA 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.410  0.410HILLARY AVE 0.000MU 01208

 0.000  0.190  0.190HOLLY RD 0.000MU 00515

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 12
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 0.000  0.360  0.360HOLLYDAY ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.580  0.580HONEYSUCKLE DR 0.000MU 00523

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOPKINS PL 0.000MU 00525

 0.000  0.250  0.250HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.030  0.030HUGHES ALLEY 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.300  0.300HUGHLETT ST 0.000MU 00535

 0.000  0.730  0.730IDLEWILD AVE 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.330  0.330INDUSTRIAL PARK RD 0.000MU 01249

 0.000  0.184  0.184INFORMATION LA 0.000MU 00541

 0.000  0.030  0.030ISLAND CT 0.000MU 00543

 0.000  0.260  0.260JANETS WAY 0.000MU 01205

 0.000  0.160  0.160JEFFERYS WAY 0.000MU 01219

 0.000  0.075  0.075JOHNSON ST 0.000MU 00546

 0.000  0.160  0.160JOWITE ST 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.020  0.020JUANITA LA 0.000MU 01243

 0.000  0.140  0.140JUDAS ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.260  0.260JUNE WAY 0.000MU 00551

 0.000  0.220  0.220KAREN AVE 0.000MU 01222

 0.000  0.250  0.250KASTEN LA 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.220  0.220KATHY ST 0.000MU 00562

 0.000  0.090  0.090KELLEY GIBSON ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.210  0.210KEMP LN 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.140  0.140KENNEDY ST WEST 0.000MU 01244

 0.000  0.120  0.120KENT AVE 0.000MU 01223

 0.000  0.120  0.120KEVIN AVE 0.000MU 01224

 0.000  0.050  0.050KINGS CT 0.000MU 00575

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAKELANDS DR 0.000MU 00577

 0.000  0.110  0.110LAKEVIEW CT 0.000MU 00576

 0.000  0.120  0.120LAUREL ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.250  0.250LAUREL ST 0.000MU 00581

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAUREN LA 0.000MU 00585

 0.000  0.050  0.050LEE TERR 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.150  0.150LEONARD RIECK DR 0.000MU 00081

 0.000  0.080  0.080LEONTYNE PL 0.000MU 00591

 0.000  0.280  0.280LEXINGTON ST 0.000MU 01234

 0.000  0.170  0.170LIBERTY LA #3 0.000MU 00603

 0.000  0.080  0.080LINCOLN CT 0.000MU 00601

 0.000  0.100  0.100LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.088  0.088LISA DR 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.510  0.510LOCUST LA 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.350  0.350LOMAX ST 0.000MU 00625

 0.000  0.620  0.620LONDONDERRY DR 0.000MU 00628

 0.000  0.300  0.300LONG LA 0.000MU 00626

 0.000  0.120  0.120LYNN BROOK CT 0.000MU 00627

 0.000  0.570  0.570LYONS DR 0.000MU 01201

 0.000  0.200  0.200MADALINE AVE 0.000MU 01225

 0.000  0.090  0.090MAGNOLIA ST 0.000MU 00630

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 12
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 0.000  0.140  0.140MAGNOLIA ST 0.000MU 00631

 0.000  0.080  0.080MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAPLE CT 0.000MU 00641

 0.000  0.060  0.060MARIBEL LA 0.000MU 01237

 0.000  1.130  1.130MARLBORO AVE 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.140  0.140MARTIN CT 0.000MU 00653

 0.000  0.080  0.080MARTINS ALLEY 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.100  0.100MARVEL CT 0.000MU 00655

 0.000  0.130  0.130MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.220  0.220MARYS CT 0.000MU 01247

 0.000  0.080  0.080MASON ALLEY 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.170  0.170MAX LA 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.195  0.195MEADOW DR 0.000MU 00675

 0.000  0.375  0.375MEADOW GATE DR 0.000MU 01214

 0.000  0.460  0.460MECKLENBURG AVE 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  0.150  0.150MEETING HOUSE LA 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.080  0.080MELFIELD AVE 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.220  0.220MERRICK LA 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.400  0.400MICHAEL AVE 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.550  0.550MILE POST DR 0.000MU 00711

 0.000  0.040  0.040MILES CT 0.000MU 00715

 0.000  0.100  0.100MILL PL 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.440  0.440MISTLETOE DR 0.000MU 01246

 0.000  0.220  0.220MISTY BROOK WAY 0.000MU 01215

 0.000  0.080  0.080MOCKINGBIRD LA 0.000MU 00725

 0.000  0.030  0.030MOTON ST 0.000MU 00727

 0.000  0.190  0.190MT PLEASANT AVE 0.000MU 00730

 0.000  0.070  0.070MT PLEASANT CIR 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.380  0.380MULBERRY DR 0.000MU 01228

 0.000  0.100  0.100MYRTLE LA 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.280  0.280NANCY ST 0.000MU 00755

 0.000  0.140  0.140NEEDWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.040  0.040NEW ALLEY 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.080  0.080NICHOLAS WAY 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.060  0.060NICHOLS ALLEY 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.280  0.280NORTH ST 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.110  0.110NORTH ST 0.000MU 00775

 0.000  0.310  0.310OAK AVE 0.000MU 00782

 0.000  0.160  0.160OLD CREEK LA 0.000MU 01216

 0.000  0.100  0.100ORCHARD LA 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.060  0.060OSWALDS ALLEY 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.030  0.030OXFORD CT 0.000MU 00793

 0.000  0.110  0.110PALM CT 0.000MU 01242

 0.000  0.070  0.070PAMELAS WAY 0.000MU 01220

 0.000  0.265  0.265PAPER RUN RD 0.000MU 00797

 0.000  0.240  0.240PAPERMILL ST 0.000MU 00795

 0.000  0.420  0.420PARK ST 0.000MU 00800

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 12
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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 0.000  0.230  0.230PARRIS LA 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.090  0.090PATRICK RD 0.000MU 00815

 0.000  0.170  0.170PENNSFIELD LA 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  0.420  0.420PENNSFIELD LA S 0.000MU 00821

 0.000  0.170  0.170PENNSFIELD LA S 0.000MU 00825

 0.000  0.260  0.260PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00830

 0.000  0.278  0.278PENNY LA 0.000MU 00826

 0.000  0.310  0.310PETUNIA DR 0.000MU 00833

 0.000  0.040  0.040PIERCE WAY 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.083  0.083PILGRIM RD 0.000MU 00834

 0.000  0.670  0.670PIN OAK WAY 0.000MU 00835

 0.000  0.080  0.080PINE LA 0.000MU 00840

 0.000  0.130  0.130PINE RIDGE RD 0.000MU 00846

 0.000  0.150  0.150PINTAIL DR 0.000MU 00847

 0.000  0.100  0.100PLEASANT ALLEY 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.120  0.120PLEASANT PL 0.000MU 00850

 0.000  0.180  0.180PLUM ST 0.000MU 00860

 0.000  0.110  0.110POINT LA 0.000MU 00870

 0.000  0.150  0.150POLLYS HILL LA 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.240  0.240POPLAR ALLEY 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.260  0.260PORT ST 0.000MD 00334

 0.000  0.389  0.389PORT ST 0.000MU 01251

 0.000  0.120  0.120POWELL'S ALLEY 0.000MU 09110

 0.000  0.120  0.120POWELLS ALLEY #2 0.000MU 09112

 0.000  0.090  0.090PREBLE LA 0.000MU 00885

 0.000  0.440  0.440PROSPECT AVE 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.060  0.060PURDY ST 0.000MU 01233

 0.000  0.090  0.090RAIL LA 0.000MU 00895

 0.000  0.120  0.120REDWOOD CT 0.000MU 01240

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROSEBUD CT 0.000MU 00897

 0.000  0.745  0.745ROUNDHOUSE CIR 0.000MU 01230

 0.000  1.460  1.460S WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 01090

 0.000  0.070  0.070SAGE CT 0.000MU 00898

 0.000  0.130  0.130SALMON AVE 0.000MU 00901

 0.000  0.040  0.040SCOTTS AL 0.000MU 09130

 0.000  0.250  0.250SCOTTS ALLEY #2 0.000MU 09132

 0.000  0.080  0.080SCOTTS LA 0.000MU 00905

 0.000  0.680  0.680SETH DR 0.000MU 01202

 0.000  0.390  0.390SHIRLEY DR 0.000MU 00906

 0.030  0.050  0.080SHORT ALLEY 0.000MU 09140

 0.000  0.030  0.030SIGFRID CT 0.000MU 00908

 0.000  0.050  0.050SKIPTON CT 0.000MU 00909

 0.000  0.100  0.100SKY VIEW DR 0.000MU 01213

 0.000  0.080  0.080SMITH'S ALLEY 0.000MU 09150

 0.000  0.080  0.080SMITH'S ALLEY #2 0.000MU 09152

 0.000  0.250  0.250SOUTH LA 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.270  0.270SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00920

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 12



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EASTON

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.430  0.430SOUTH ST #2 0.000MU 00922

 0.000  0.090  0.090SOUTH ST #3 0.000MU 00923

 0.000  0.210  0.210SPRING DR 0.000MU 00925

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRINGDALE ST 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.030  0.030SPRUCE PL 0.000MU 00924

 0.000  0.180  0.180SPUR LA 0.000MU 01232

 0.000  0.100  0.100ST AUBINS TERR 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.030  0.030ST MARKS PL 0.000MU 00899

 0.000  0.648  0.648STANDISH ST 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.160  0.160STATION LA 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.160  0.160STEWART ST 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.360  0.360SULLIVAN DR 0.000MU 01210

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUMMER PL 0.000MU 00955

 0.000  0.280  0.280SUNFLOWER DR 0.000MU 00956

 0.000  0.680  0.680SUPERIOR CIR 0.000MU 00958

 0.000  0.330  0.330SYCAMORE AVE 0.000MU 00960

 0.000  0.190  0.190TALBOT LA 0.000MU 00970

 0.000  0.290  0.290TALBOT ST 0.000MU 00980

 0.000  0.405  0.405TALLULAH LA 0.000MU 01235

 0.000  0.430  0.430TEAL DR 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.328  0.328TECHNOLOGY DR 0.000MU 00991

 0.000  0.160  0.160TECHNOLOGY WAY 0.000MU 01001

 0.000  0.140  0.140THIRD HAVEN HGTS 0.000MU 01000

 0.020  0.000  0.020THIRD LA 0.000MU 01004

 0.000  0.050  0.050THIRD ST 0.000MU 01005

 0.000  0.360  0.360THOROGOOD LA 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.170  0.170TILE LA 0.000MU 01015

 0.000  0.110  0.110TIMOTHYS WAY 0.000MU 01226

 0.000  0.290  0.290TOWERS LA 0.000MU 01020

 0.000  0.110  0.110TRACEYS WAY 0.000MU 01227

 0.000  0.330  0.330TRED AVON AVE 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  0.380  0.380TRIPPE AVE 0.000MU 01040

 0.000  0.060  0.060TRISTAN DR 0.000MU 01045

 0.000  0.150  0.150TUBMAN DR 0.000MU 01046

 0.000  0.080  0.080TURNERS LA 0.000MU 01050

 0.000  0.170  0.170TYLERS LA 0.000MU 01060

 0.000  0.090  0.090VILLAGE ST 0.000MU 00985

 0.000  0.160  0.160VINE ST 0.000MU 01070

 0.000  0.260  0.260WALNUT LA 0.000MU 01080

 0.000  0.160  0.160WARRINGTON ALLEY 0.000MU 09160

 0.000  1.530  1.530WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 01091

 0.000  0.050  0.050WAYMAN AVE 0.000MU 01095

 0.000  0.440  0.440WAYSIDE AVE 0.000MU 01100

 0.000  0.430  0.430WEST ST 0.000MU 01110

 0.000  0.050  0.050WHEATLY DR 0.000MU 01111

 0.000  0.290  0.290WILL ST 0.000MU 01115

 0.000  0.250  0.250WILLIS AVE 0.000MU 01120

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 12



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EASTON

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.180  0.180WILSON ALLEY 0.000MU 09170

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILSON ALLEY #2 0.000MU 09172

 0.000  0.090  0.090WINDMILL LA 0.000MU 01123

 0.000  0.160  0.160WINDMILL RD 0.000MU 01125

 0.000  0.100  0.100WINTER ST 0.000MU 01127

 0.000  0.150  0.150WINTON AVE 0.000MU 01130

 0.000  0.230  0.230WRIGHTSON AVE 0.000MU 01140

 0.000  0.180  0.180WYE AVE 0.000MU 01150

 0.000  0.260  0.260WYE OAK ST 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.020  0.020ZINNIA CT 0.000MU 01200

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  78.039  78.209 0.170

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 12



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EASTON

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050ADKINS AVE 0.000OP 00246

 0.000  0.150  0.150BEALL RD 0.000OP 00252

 0.030  0.000  0.030CHAPEL FARM DR 0.000OP 00240

 0.000  0.630  0.630CLUBHOUSE DR 0.000OP 00210

 0.000  0.270  0.270EASTON CLUB DR 0.000OP 00216

 0.260  0.000  0.260FLOOD AVE 0.000OP 00083

 0.000  0.030  0.030MOTON ST 0.000OP 00196

 0.000  0.240  0.240NINTH DR 0.000OP 00219

 0.012  0.000  0.012NO NAME 0.000OP 00073

 0.020  0.000  0.020PARK ST 0.000OP 00245

 0.000  0.125  0.125PIERCE WAY 0.000OP 00249

 0.000  0.011  0.011REAGAN DR 0.000OP 00206

 0.000  0.160  0.160TOUR DR 0.000OP 00232

 0.000  0.160  0.160VILLAGE ST 0.000OP 00175

 0.000  0.160  0.160WATERVIEW DR 0.000OP 00218

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEDGEWAY CT 0.000OP 00217

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  2.086  2.408 0.322

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 11 of 12



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EASTON

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 101.291 0.492Total All Miles EASTON  101.7830.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 12 of 12



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OXFORD

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.360  0.360N MORRIS ST 0.000MD 00333

 0.000  0.435  0.435OXFORD RD 0.000MD 00333

 0.000  0.270  0.270S MORRIS ST 0.000MD 00333

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.065  1.065 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OXFORD

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.440  0.440BACHELORS POINT RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  0.021  0.021HELS HALF ACRE RD 0.000CO 00224

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.461  0.461 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OXFORD

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.200  0.200BACHELORS HARBOR DR 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.140  0.140BACHELORS POINT CT 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.160  0.160BANKS ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAYVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.080  0.080BENONI ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.370  0.370BONFIELD AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.100  0.100DIVISION ST W 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070E DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.110  0.110E PIER ST 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.430  0.430E STRAND 0.000MU 00271

 0.000  0.050  0.050EAST ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.160  0.160FACTORY ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.130  0.130FIRST ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.090  0.090HIGH ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.130  0.130J L THOMPSON DR 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.130  0.130JACKS POINT RD 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.050  0.050JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.180  0.180MARKET ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.110  0.110MILL ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.070  0.070MYRTLE AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.110  0.110NORTON ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.080  0.080PLEASANT ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.040  0.040PORK ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.080  0.080RHONDA AVE 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.100  0.100RICHARDSON ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIVERVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROBES HARBOR CT 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.430  0.430S MORRIS ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.140  0.140SECOND ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.020  0.020SINCLAIR ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.240  0.240SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.110  0.110STEWART AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.020  0.020SULLIVANS ALLEY 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.220  0.220THIRD ST 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.300  0.300TILGHMAN ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.090  0.090TOWNCREEK RD 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.120  0.120TRED AVON AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.040  0.040TRUAX ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.130  0.130W PIER ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.080  0.080W STRAND 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.050  0.050WEST ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILLOWS AVE 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.090  0.090WILSON ST 0.000MU 00340

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OXFORD

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  5.660  5.660 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OXFORD

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.216  0.000  0.216BONFIELD MANOR RD 0.000OP 00071

 0.000  0.110  0.110E PIER ST 0.000OP 00114

 0.294  0.020  0.314RIVERVIEW AVE 0.000OP 00092

 0.000  0.040  0.040VALLIANTS LA 0.000OP 00231

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.170  0.680 0.510

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OXFORD

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 7.356 0.510Total All Miles OXFORD  7.8660.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060FIRST ST 0.000MD 00518

 0.000  0.120  0.120MAIN ST 0.000MD 00303

 0.000  0.418  0.418TALBOT AVE 0.000MD 00404 AL

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.598  0.598 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.118  0.118CANNERY RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHAIRES ALLEY 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHAIRES ST 0.000CO 00177

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.228  0.228 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.826 0.000Total All Miles QUEEN ANNE  0.8260.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SAINT MICHAELS

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.026  1.026ST MICHAELS RD 0.000MD 00033

 0.000  1.542  1.542TALBOT ST 0.000MD 00033

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.568  2.568 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SAINT MICHAELS

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.046  0.046BROOKS LA 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.011  0.011DEEP WATER POINT RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  0.021  0.021RADCLIFFE AVE 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.012  0.012ROLLES RANGE RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.006  0.006WOODSIDE AVE 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.011  0.011YACHT CLUB RD 0.000CO 00070

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.107  0.107 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SAINT MICHAELS

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY Y 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.110  0.110BOUNDARY LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.060  0.060BROOKS LA 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.040  0.040BURNS ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.140  0.140CANTON ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.050  0.050CARPENTER AL 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.050  0.050CARPENTER ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.140  0.140CARPENTER ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.040  0.040CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.115  0.115CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.150  0.150CONNER ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.120  0.120DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.290  0.290DODSON AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.090  0.090DOUGLASS LA 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.210  0.210E CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00091

 0.000  0.240  0.240E CHEW AVE 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.190  0.190E MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.290  0.290FREMONT ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.160  0.160GLORY AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.240  0.240GRACE ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.033  0.067  0.100GREEN ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.080  0.080GRIFFIN DR 0.000MU 00395

 0.320  0.000  0.320HARRISON ALLEY 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.110  0.110LEE ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.100  0.100LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.320  0.320MARENGO ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.120  0.120MICHELL ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.040  0.000  0.040MILES AVE 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.220  0.220MILL ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.190  0.190MULBERRY ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.110  0.110N HARBOR RD 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.220  0.220NEW LA 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.380  0.380NORTH ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.440  0.440PERRY CABIN DR 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.060  0.060PERRY ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.020  0.020RADCLIFFE AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.330  0.330RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.150  0.150SEYMOUR AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.100  0.100ST MARYS SQUARE 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.050  0.050ST MARYS SQUARE #2 0.000MU 00332

 0.000  0.110  0.110THOMPSON ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.060  0.060TILDEN ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.100  0.100TRUSTY ST 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.160  0.160W CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.220  0.220W CHEW AVE 0.000MU 00100

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SAINT MICHAELS

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.120  0.120W HARBOR RD 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.100  0.100W MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.100  0.100WATER ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEBB LA 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.040  0.040WILLOW ST 0.000MU 00390

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  7.092  7.485 0.393

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SAINT MICHAELS

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.011  0.011MARTINGHAM DR 0.000OP 00145

 0.000  0.040  0.040THOMPSON ST 0.000OP 00238

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.051  0.051 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SAINT MICHAELS

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 9.818 0.393Total All Miles SAINT MICHAELS  10.2110.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TRAPPE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050EASTON TRAPPE RD 0.000MD 00565

 0.000  0.670  0.670MAIN ST 0.000MD 00565

 0.000  1.451  1.451OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.171  2.171 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TRAPPE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.245  1.245BARBER RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.527  0.527HOWELL POINT RD 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  0.165  0.165LOVERS LA 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  0.197  0.197MAPLE AVE 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.658  0.658PINEY HILL RD 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.626  0.626WHITE MARSH RD 0.000CO 00106

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  3.418  3.418 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TRAPPE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.110  0.110DIAMOND ST 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.080  0.080FARMS LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.340  0.340GREENFIELD AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.440  0.440HARRISON CIR 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.040  0.040HARRISON CT 0.000MU 00011

 0.110  0.000  0.110HENNISSEE LA 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.070  0.070HIRST AVE 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.060  0.060KELLY DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.080  0.080LAURWAYN DR 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.590  0.590MAIN ST 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.430  0.430MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.320  0.320MARVEL DR 0.000MU 00032

 0.000  0.050  0.050MULLIKIN LA 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.100  0.100MURRAY LA 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.080  0.080POWELL AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROSS LA 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.330  0.330RUMSEY DR 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.075  0.075SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.330  0.330SEYMOUR DR 0.000MU 00072

 0.000  0.060  0.060SLAUGHTER LA 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.080  0.080SULLIVAN ST 0.000MU 00080

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.715  3.825 0.110

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TRAPPE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.030  0.000  0.0301ST ST 0.000OP 00186

 0.110  0.000  0.110LOCUST ST 0.000OP 00185

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.000  0.140 0.140

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TRAPPE

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 9.304 0.250Total All Miles TRAPPE  9.5540.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5


